						Contract Number		Page of Pages	
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTR				TRACT	CFOPD-20-C-006A		1 1		
2. Amendment/Modification Number	3. Effective Date	4. Red	Requisition/Purchase Request No.						
Modification Five	See 16 C below		Disclosure Counsel Services						
6. Issued by:	Code	7. /	7. Administered by (If other than line 6)						
0.5 (11 01: (5: 1.10	·								
Office of the Chief Financial O	fficer								
Office of Contracts 1100 4 th Street, S.W. Suite E6.	20								
Washington, D.C. 20024	20								
202-442-7012 (main)	1								
8. Name and Address of Contractor (No. street, city, county, state and zip cod				9A. Amend	lment of Solicita	tion No.			
Hawkins Delafield & Wood LLP			9B. Dated (See Item 11)						
7 World Center – 250 Greenwich Street			400 Nodification of Control Vorden No						
New York, NY 10007				10A. Modification of Contract/Order No.					
Attn: Brian Garzione - Partner				CFOPD-20-C-006A					
Email bgarzione@hawkins.com									
Tel: 202-682-1493 (o) 718-45	U-5264 (M)			10B Dated	I (See Item 13)				
Code	Facility					October 31, 2019	9		
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS									
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and r submitted; or (c) BY separate letter or fa RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNAT YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amenmakes reference to the solicitation and the	eturningcopies of the am x which includes a reference to the sol ED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS dment you desire to change an offer al	nendmer licitation PRIOR liready si	nt: (b) and a TO Ti ubmitt	By acknowled amendment no HE HOUR AN ted, such may	dging receipt of the sumber. FAILURE ID DATE SPECIF To be made by lette	nis amendment of OF YOUR ACK FIED MAY RESU	n each copy of NOWLEDGME LT IN REJECT	the offer NT TO BE ION OF	
12. Accounting and Appropriation Data		o trie op	ening	riour and date	е зресшес.				
1	3. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO I	MODIFI	CATI	ONS OF CO	NTRACTS/ORD	FRS			
	IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/								
	ed pursuant to (Specify Authority) Item 14 are made in the contract/ord	der no. i	in iten	n 10A.					
	tract/order is modified to reflect the a pursuant to the DC Financial Respor						, appropriation	data	
	nent is entered into pursuant to auth			nana <u>y</u> ement	Assistance Auti	ionty.	-		
D. Other (Specify type of more Modification to exercise C	dification and authority) Option Period / F.2 – Option to Exten	d the Te	erm o	of the Contract	et .	10.00			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor					nd return one co	py to the issuing	office.		
14. Description of Amendment/Mod	ification (Organized by LICE Section	on hear	dinas	including S	olicitation/contr	act subject ma	tter where fea	sible \	
14. Bescription of Americanomical	incation (organized by cor occin	on noac	unigo	, moluding s	Onchation/John	act subject ma	tter willere lee	31010.7	
The District intends to achieve	the following with Modification	on 5:							
exercises Option Year	2 – Option to Extend the Ter 3 for the period of Novembe num dollar value for this perion	r 1, 20							
period shall not excee	y be secured at the time of Tad \$950,000.00. The cumulation amount not to exceed \$3,800	ve, ma	axim						
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND C	ONDI	IION	IS REMAI	N UNCHANG	∌ED			
Except as provided berein, all ter	ms and conditions of the document	is refer	ence	d in Item QA	or 10A remain u	nchanged and in	full force and	effect	
				s referenced in Item 9A or 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. Name of Contracting Officer					
Ria Conzina Palace				Dorothy Whisler Fortune, Esq., CPPO, Drakus Wiggins, CPPB, CPPO or Anthony A. Stover, CPPO					
15B. Name of Contractor	15C. Date Signed			ict of Columb		7	16C. Date		
CO 1	0/10/0			/ /			10/17	/2022	
(Stopping of person suff	prized to elop) 9//9/22			((Signature of	Contracting Officer	10/17	/2022	